Breath Test Program Permit Card

This permit is issued to the individuaklisted on the back of this
card in compliance wi tevant section, of the Washington
Administrative Cod A8 he State
Toxicologist's Admii ohol Test Program.
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Fioﬁa Cduper Ph. D.
Washington State Toxicologist



CERTIFICATION

TECH. REFR
TECH. REFR
TECH. REFR
BA TECH
BT INSTR

MICHAEL K QUNELL

EFFECTIVE

04/04/2019
06/06/2018
06/07/2017
06/08/2016
04/25/2016
03/08/2016

G |

EXP

04/04/2022
06/06/2021
06/07/2020
06/08/2019
04/25/2019
03/08/2019

INSTRUCTOR

B.MAIER
D.DIVIS
B.VILLANTI
B.VILLANTI
J.VAN DIEST
L.MOSLEY

CLASS

180190
170002
160378
150089
148887
147604



